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Club : 2044 T.C. GAVERKASTEEL

Periode: 2020 Corona Tennis
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Volgnr
0240898
0248727
0247093
0009937
0266152
0253013
0253010
0250344
0251576
0243782
0273630
2008430
0215585
2113474
2093850
0216066
0085807
0511952
0068661
2130529
0580618
2094602
2175210
0272754
0244298
0835389
2152934
0709585
0250067
0718394
2214584
2201201
0839528
0241686
2200223
0245670
2113545
2175596
2089261
0055988
0099754
0041148
2217390
2062908
0012491
2219428
0083486
2214581
0810990
0831110
0858465
2114413
2195836
0267752
0511950
0218041
2150698
0022952
0205058

Lidnr
Depla Dries
Vulsteke Christof
Ceuppens Thomas
Billiet Pieter
Decock Gert
Dewaele Geert
Lecluyse Lieven
Dejaegher Tom
Denis Pascal
Vandemaele Ward
Winne Claude
Opbrouck Nick
De Leeuw Kris
Beulque Wouter
T'Jampens Timoty
Vanhoyland Dave
Adriaensen Roeland
Algoet Johan
Andries Frank
Bailleul Pieter
Blancquaert Olav
Blondeel Mario
Bulckaen Bram
Bulckaert Henk
Calcoen Stijn
Calleeuw Tom
Callewaert Tom
Casteur Alain
Casteur Pascal
Coucke Gilles
Courtens Bart
Craeynest Christof
Debels Patrick
Debusschere Nikolaas
Decraene Tom
Deknudt Jan
Delbecque Dries
Deloof Björn
Demeurie Steve
De Meyer Jesse
Demeyere Guy
Destadsbader Kevin
De Visschere Kurt
Dewaele Steve
Dujardin Tijs
Festjens David
Follens Tom
Goemaere Claude
Hanssens Dirk
Heytens Steven
Himpe Alain
Holvoet Francis
Imbrechts David
Lecluyse Bruno
Lecluyse Nick
Nuyttens Dieter
Polfliet Vincent
Ranson Olivier
Roobrouck Rik

Naam
90 ptn
75 ptn
70 ptn
65 ptn
60 ptn
50 ptn
40 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn
25 ptn
25 ptn
15 ptn
10 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
18/01/1980
30/01/1982
05/11/1981
15/05/1984
11/05/1974
19/02/1969
07/09/1965
08/11/1980
15/08/1968
18/12/1975
01/07/1964
13/04/1971
15/04/1962
26/10/1978
11/02/1981
06/04/1970
22/04/1978
28/07/1959
06/07/1979
11/07/1975
09/10/1959
12/01/1967
07/06/1984
28/07/1957
08/10/1974
28/04/1979
09/12/1979
02/10/1967
14/12/1965
16/07/1985
01/11/1972
29/10/1977
05/03/1952
27/05/1975
27/01/1985
07/10/1979
08/01/1981
13/11/1975
18/10/1972
01/02/1980
30/06/1967
21/10/1984
20/02/1980
20/05/1972
23/03/1984
06/09/1982
09/04/1980
17/04/1962
08/06/1964
06/05/1969
01/08/1974
14/07/1956
20/07/1973
21/03/1975
01/06/1963
02/02/1975
15/11/1977
29/05/1975
01/04/1958

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Volwassenen 0258559 Lecluyse Mathieu

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 476 53 69 34
mathieu.lecluyse@telenet.be

Afdeling
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Volgnr
2108080
0241743
0889079
0262496
2010852
2046463
0574250
2093847
0244665
0245453
0236378
2084067
2113338
2214588
0205054
2138109
2137415
2214813
2215230
2039978
2159445

Lidnr
Sieuw Frederick
Tanghe Heinz
Toulouse Piet
Vandamme Frank
Vanderheyden Mario
Vandewaeter Steven
Van Ham Stephan
Vanmeerhaeghe Philip
Vanoutryve Dieter
Van Parijs Jurgen
Vanslembrouck Jan
Vauterin Bart
Velghe Bart
Verschuere Carl
Vervaecke Luc
Vervaeke Stijn
Vlieghe Thijs
Vromant Christof
Vyncke Dieter
Windels Bjorn
Windels Vincent

Naam
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
01/09/1977
29/01/1972
19/03/1963
31/07/1969
18/02/1971
28/02/1982
20/06/1974
01/07/1964
23/11/1975
06/09/1973
12/08/1961
21/04/1971
10/07/1983
21/11/1974
24/01/1954
21/07/1982
20/04/1981
24/01/1977
16/12/1978
19/12/1982
22/04/1975

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam Afdeling


